## P11000059508

(R	lequestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
	·	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



700209120397

06/27/11--01006--005 \*\*70.00



Office Use Only

8C28-11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

4 ...

SUBJECT: Lesco Group, Inc.		
(PROPOSED COR	RPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of	the articles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	& Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: <mark>Jonathan Erwin</mark>	Name (Printed or typed)	
3164 Birdseye Circle	e <u>≭</u> 388 =	
	e Address JUN 27	
Gulf Breeze, FL 32	City, State & Zip	23 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 24 AMERICAN 25 AMERICAN 26 AMERICAN 26 AMERICAN 27 AMERICAN 28 AME
(850) 292-6511	ytime Telephone number	40 par
ionerwin4591@bells	•	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Lesco Group, Inc.			
The name of the c	orporation shall be:			
ARTICLE II	_PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	Mailing add	Mailing address, if different is:	
	1744 Williams Ditch Road	PO Box 362		
1	Cantonment, FL 32533	Cantonment, FL:	32533	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			
	which the corporation is organized is:			
The purpose for v	vines the corporation is organized is.			
Transportation	on.			
ARTICLE IV				
The number of sha	ares of stock is: 3			
APTICI E U	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	OPS.		
	itle:Spencer Lowe - President			
Address:		Address:		
	Cantonment, FL 32533			
Nome and T	Sitle Length on Farin Mine Descident	Name and Title		
Name and 1 Address:	itle: Jonathan Erwin - Vice President	Name and Title:		
Address.	3164 Birdseye Circle Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	Address.		
	Ouir Diceze, i L 32303			
	itle: Leonard Sherman - Vice Preside			
Address:	1082 Seabreeze Lane			
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	<del></del>	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Jonathan Erwin			
Address:	3164 Birdseye Circle Gulf Breeze, FL 32563			
	Gulf Breeze, Fl. 32563	<del></del>		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	dress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Jonathan Erwin		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	3164 Birdseye Circle		2	
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		<u> </u>	
Uanina haan nam	ned as registered agent to accept service of proc	one for the above stated correct	tion at the place decionated in	
	ica as registerea agent to accept service of proc im familiar with and accept the appointment as i			
cornyreate, r u	- The second sec	egisteren agent ana agree to aer	1 1	
	$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$		(0/20/2011	
·	Required Signature/Registered Agent	· - · · · · ·	Ce 20/2011	
,	Required Signature Registered Agent		• Date	
I submit this doci	ument and affir <mark>ye</mark> that the facts stated herein o	are true. I am aware that the fai	lse information submitted in a	
	Pepartment of State constitutes a third degree fel			
	< // .			
			6/20/2011	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		/ Date	